
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

| 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use| 
tot # 4 
an ne 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

O1NS83L GO 

Name of Company 

‘a) Insert full name of 

@)in company (a) LMC Aeecadke. 

Limited 

(b) Insert fullname(s) [We (b) Lascindea Marlin \ 
and address(es) ot LM \naclenc ee haw OM 4 

Commexccé e. 
QrOrckone Wan, Pade Cack, Derley CEI BANS 

(c) Insert date —_ the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at(c) Wo Marcdn 2016 

Signed YZ Date 

Awl} 20 fora} is 

Presenters name, 
address and reference (if For Official Use 

any) Liquidation Section Post Room 

q 
a 
n 
Ww 

2 “A43V1ROB" 
A0g 24/03/2015 #13 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

LMC AUTOCENTRE 

on = 11 March 2015 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Maitinew) David Mowery 

Signed K XD 

Dated \ & ES \S 



LMIC AUTOCENTRE LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 11 March 2015 

Expected to 

Note NBV realise 

£ £ 

Summary of Assets 

Assets subject to Fixed Charge 

Goodwill 1 - - 

Factored Book Debts 2 - - 

Less: Factors 2 - - 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards fixed chargeholder 0 

Plant & Machinery 2 - - 

Less: HP Creditor 2 - - 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards HP Creditor 0 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Stock 

Fixtures, Fittings & Equipment 

Motor Vehicle 

(T Equipment 

Cash in Hand and Bank 

Trade Debtors 

Other Debtors 

Directors Loan Account O
n
 
A
U
P
 

& 
& 

Ww
 

we
 

w
 

we
 ' 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 13275 

Signed C= Dated: Teh; | iS 

N77 mq



UMC AUTOCENTRE LIMITED 

Statement of Affairs as at 11 March 2015 

Note 

Summary of Liabilities 

£stimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Preferential creditors 

Holiday Pay 

Wages outstanding 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as rgards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property 

50% of the first £10,000, and; 

20% of remainder 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge holder 

Estimated deficiency / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part (brought down) 

Estimated total assets available for unsecured creditors 

Trade creditors 

PAYE / NIC 

VAT 

Corporation Tax 

Arrears of wages 

Redundancy pay hiabiltties 

Pay in lieu 

Estimated deficlency / surplus as regards unsecured creditors 

Shortfall to floating charge holder (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency / surptus as regards creditors 

issued and called up share capital 

-366.95 

2 -105178 

5367 

8 

300 

300 

Dated: 

13275 

-1440 

11835 

-5367 

+105178 

-98710 

5367 

5367 

-136691 

1&-S$-15 

Estimated total a 
